OREGON

Utility Customer Service Department

CITY

625 Center St | PO Box 3040 | Oregon City OR 97045

Phone (503) 657-8151
Email: ub@orcity.org

Monthly Utility Service Charges By Customer Class (gffective 1/1/2026)

SINGLE FAMILY
RESIDENTIAL

MULTI FAMILY
RESIDENTIAL

COMMERCIAL

Water Treatment
Water Distribution !
Stormwater Management

Pavement Maintenance

Public Safety Facility
Wastewater Collection

Wastewater Treatment

Water Treatment
Water Distribution
Stormwater Management

Pavement Maintenance

Public Safety Facility
Wastewater Collection

Wastewater Treatment

Water Treatment

Water Distribution ®
Stormwater Management
Pavement Maintenance
Wastewater Collection

Wastewater Treatment

FIXED @

FLAT

20.35

15.95

16.47

6.50

38.48

32.60

UNIT
BASED

16.25

15.95

11.57

6.50

38.48

32.60

UNIT
BASED

see chart

15.95

0.282

per ERU
per ERU
per ERU
per ERU
per ERU
per ERU

per METER
per STORM UNIT
per ADT

VARIABLE

UNIT
BASED

1.7730

2.2517

UNIT
BASED

1.7730

2.2517

UNIT
BASED

1.7730

2.2517

3.848

3.260

per CCF
per CCF

per CCF
per CCF

per CCF
per CCF

per CCF
per CCF

(a) fixed amount will be pro-rated during partial periods
(b) outside city = 1.5 x rate
(c) outside city = no charge

v" reduced rate available for Senior/Disabled/Low Income

https://www.orcity.org/368/Reduced-Rates-Application

ADT = Average Daily Trips

CCF =100 cubic feet (approximately 748 gallons)

ERU = Equivalent Residential Unit

STORM UNIT = the product of a property's Area Range Number (ARN) and

Development Intesity Factor (DIF)

meter size

rate

1" and less

20.35

1%-1%"

26.25

on

32.02

3"

43.93

4"

63.92

6"

87.41

g"

116.67

10"

145.64

no meter

RV RV, RV S EV.S VS RV, 9 EV- 5 BV, 5 EV,%



https://www.orcity.org/368/Reduced-Rates-Application

